
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

No. 
572 
22 
36 

155 
470 
494 
214 
446 
474 
220 
262 
110 
282 
70 

532 
141 
49 
17 

642 
191 
646 
311 
604 
905 
415 
223 
837 

4 

Last Name 
Pedersen 
Skovbjerg 
Greutmann 
Schröder 
König 
Werner 
Pergel 
Persson 
Gregersen 
Michelis 
Alexanderson 
Paat 
Zweiacker 
Kees 
Piller 
Knuiman 
Widerwill 
Bal 
Agathon Hald 
Mackonis 
Sörensen 
Zdunek 
Opitz 
Sarre 
Greiner 
Zimek 
Kruuse 
Albers 

First Name 
Rasmus 
Nicolai 
Nico 
Tom 
Peter 
Maximilian 
Bence 
Linus 
Magnus 
Martin 
Ryan 
Richard 
Jakob 
Valentin 
Constantin 
Damien 
David 
Junior 
Oliver 
Erlandas 
Magnus 
Damian 
Jimmy 
Colin 
Karl 
Premysl 
Robin 
Lukas 

FMN 
DMU 
DMU 
MS 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
MAMS 
SVEMO 
DMU 
EMF 
MA 
EMF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
ACCR 
FMB 
DMU 
LMSF 
DMU 
PZM 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
EMF 
DMSB 

Nat 
DNK 

DNK 

CHE 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

HUN 

SWE 

DNK 

EST 

AUS 

EST 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

CZE 

BEL 

DNK 

LTU 

DEN 

POL 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

CZE 

EST 

DEU 

Motorcycle 
Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

KTM 

Honda 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

GasGas 

GasGas 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

Yamaha 

Honda 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Team  
Rhino Racing Team 

Wozniak MX Racing Team 

Cat Moto Bauerschmidt Husqvarna 

Team no254 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team / ADAC Berlin

JM Honda Racing Team 

HTS KTM 

RGS RACING 

TBS Conversation KTM Racing Team 

WZ-Racing KTM 

MEFO SPORT RACING TEAM 

SixtySeven Racing Husqvarna 

KOSAK RACING TEAM 

Yamaha Meyer Racing 

Twenty Racing Team 

Mefo Sport - Q Racing Team 

RGS RACING 

Werthmann Racing Team by Mefo Sport

MX FOR LIVE - STARA GWARDIA 

Motorrad Bauerschmidt MB33 

GripMesser RacingTeam 

TYK - Team YAMAHA Knobloch sponsor

MEFO SPORT RACING TEAM 

KOSAK RACING TEAM 

Laps 
8 

10 
8 
7 
8 
9 
8 
6 
9 
8 

10 
9 
8 
9 
7 
9 
8 
8 
9 

10 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
9 

Best Tm 
1:43.254 
1:43.466 
1:43.549 
1:43.669 
1:43.817 
1:44.257 
1:44.520 
1:45.035 
1:45.115 
1:45.389 
1:45.718 
1:46.035 
1:46.589 
1:46.803 
1:46.927 
1:47.202 
1:47.367 
1:48.064 
1:48.860 
1:50.097 
1:50.162 
1:52.456 
1:52.909 
1:53.043 
1:53.360 
1:53.474 
1:55.093 
2:02.964 

Diff 

0.212 
0.295 
0.415 
0.563 
1.003 
1.266 
1.781 
1.861 
2.135 
2.464 
2.781 
3.335 
3.549 
3.673 
3.948 
4.113 
4.810 
5.606 
6.843 
6.908 
9.202 
9.655 
9.789 

10.106 
10.220 
11.839 
19.710 

In Lap 
3 
9 
6 
5 
6 
1 
5 
6 
4 
6 
4 
7 
5 
2 
7 
5 
6 
4 
7 
5 
2 
8 
3 
1 
3 
1 
5 
5 

km/h 
53,344
53,235
53,192
53,131
53,055
52,831
52,698
52,440
52,400
52,264
52,101
51,945
51,675
51,572
51,512
51,380
51,301
50,970
50,597
50,029
49,999
48,979
48,783
48,725
48,589
48,540
47,857
44,794

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Weather: cloudy 15 degrees, dry track 
Position 1- 17 are qualified for the races! 

Printed: 13.07.2024 12:13:35 

Official Timing camp-company.de / mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting posted time is equal to printed time

Int. ADAC MX Masters Tensfeld 
ADAC MX Youngster Cup 

Qualifying Group B 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 11:49:56 

Tensfeld 1,530 Km 

13.07.2024 11:40 

Zeitnahme Steffen Kirchhof                                      Clerk of the course Jens Kerschke              Reg.Nr.:  MX-14157/24
DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer


